Bestand vor
Vermietung

Getrankeliste verbilligt fiir Vermietung

Artikel

Menge

Bestand nach

Preis in Euro Vermietung

Datum:

Verbrauch Summe Euro

Hirsch Helles

Hirsch Pils

Hirsch Helles

Hirsch Zwickl

Hirsch Zwuckel

Hirsch Kristall Weisse
Hirsch Hefe Weisse
Hirsch Sport Weisse
Hirsch Alkoholfr. Weisse
Natdlirliches Donau Radler

Coca-Cola

Mineralwasser Classic
Mineralwasser Medium
Mineralwasser Still

Libella Iso Sport

Libella Fanta

Kitz Cola Mix

Kitz Apfel-Birnen Schorle

Kitz Apfel-Birne-Johannisbeer
Gesamt

0,5
0,331
0,331

0,5
0,33l

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5
0,331

0,331
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

0,331

0,331

0,331

2,50 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,50 €
2,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,00 €

2,00 €
1,00 €
1,00 €
1,00 €
1,00 €
1,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €

Menge




